HMI Solutions Graphite® and G3 Series of
Advanced Operator Panels
Advanced HMIs with the most features:
 > Converts over 300 protocols
 > Built-in web server
 > On-board data logging
 > Easy-to-install plug-in modules
 > Email and SMS text messaging

15" G15C0000 G15C1100
8
Ordering Guide
Learn more at www.redlion.net/Graphite
Call +1 (717) 767-6511 to speak to a representative.
9
Graphite Series G07 G09 G10 G12 G15
Display Type
WVGA, 16M Color
(Widescreen)
WVGA, 16M Color
(Widescreen)
VGA, 16M Color
High Res SVGA, 16M Color
WXGA, 16M Color
(Widescreen)
XGA, 16M Color
Sunlight Readable Outdoor model available Outdoor model available
Resolution 800 x 480 800 x 480
640 x 480
High Res Model 800 x 600
1280 x 800 1024 x 768
Comms Ports 3 3 3 3 3
SD Card Slot Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
USB Device and USB Host USB Device and 2 High Retension USB Host
Power Supply +24 VDC +/-20%
Dimensions 196 x 140 mm 256 x 164 mm 275 x 218 mm 307 x 208 mm 356 x 281 mm
Protocol Conversion Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Data Logging Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Web/FTP Server Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Software Red Lion Crimson software with free upgrades and support; drag-and-drop data mapping, free device drivers, multi-language support, 4000+ graphics library included
Module Slots 5 6 7 8 8
Ratings NEMA 4X/IP66
Temperature -20˚ - 60˚ C
Certifications See website for current certifications
Have an outdoor application?
No problem, we have a Graphite model for you.
Both the 7" and 10" sizes are available with a
sunlight readable display and UV protective overlay,
providing one of the easiest to read HMIs on the
market. Add our wide temperature range and rugged
shock and vibration specs and you have the perfect
combination for your next outdoor application.
G3 Series. The best valued, full-featured HMIs.
G303M, G303S G306A, G306M, G306MS G308A2, G308C1 G310C2, G310R2, G310S2 G315C2
Display Type
 3.2" Graphical Monochrome
LCD with yellow backlight
5.7" TFT Active Matrix,
256-color QVGA display
Monochrome Models Available
 G308A: 8.4" TFT 32K-color
G308C: 7.5" TFT 32K-color
10.4" TFT 32K-color
G310C/G310S: VGA
G310R: SVGA
32K Color XGA LCD display
Sunlight Readable G303S Only G306MS Only No G310S Only No
Keypad
Programmable 32-key
membrane
Programmable 5-key
membrane
Programmable 7-key
membrane
Programmable 8-key membrane
Programmable 10-key
membrane
Resolution  128 x 64 pixels  320 x 240 pixels 640 x 480 pixels
G310C, G310S:
640 x 480 pixels
G310R:  800 x 600 pixels
1024 X 768 pixels

15" G315C210* G315C230*
* 15" models provide an additional RS-485 port
Ordering Guide
G3 Series HMIs
For less than many stripped-down HMIs, you
can add the powerful capabilities and ease-
of-use found only in the G3 Series. G3 HMIs
come standard with three serial comms,
Ethernet, protocol converter, USB and
CompactFlash® slot. And at no extra charge,
you get full-featured Crimson software with
drag-and-drop configuration tools and the
industry’s most flexible, intuitive and powerful
programming environment.
G303M, G303S G306A, G306M, G306MS G308A2, G308C1 G310C2, G310R2, G310S2 G315C2
Display Type
 3.2" Graphical Monochrome
LCD with yellow backlight
5.7" TFT Active Matrix,
256-color QVGA display
Monochrome Models Available
 G308A: 8.4" TFT 32K-color
G308C: 7.5" TFT 32K-color
10.4" TFT 32K-color
G310C/G310S: VGA
G310R: SVGA
32K Color XGA LCD display
Sunlight Readable G303S Only G306MS Only No G310S Only No
Keypad
Programmable 32-key
membrane
Programmable 5-key
membrane
Programmable 7-key
membrane
Programmable 8-key membrane
Programmable 10-key
membrane
Resolution  128 x 64 pixels  320 x 240 pixels 640 x 480 pixels
G310C, G310S:
640 x 480 pixels
G310R:  800 x 600 pixels
1024 X 768 pixels
Comms Ports
 Two RS-232, one RS-422/485 standard; expandable with optional card
(Isolated ports except in  G303, G306A, G306M, G306MS, G308C)
 Two RS-232, two RS-422/485 (expandable)
Isolated ports
CompactFlash Slot Yes
USB Device and USB Host USB Device Only USB Device Only
G308A: Yes
G308C: USB Device Only
Yes Yes
Power Supply 24 VDC +/-20%
Dimensions
 5.85" x 7.45" x 2.1"
(148.6 x 189.2 x 52 mm)
7.08" x 8.83" x 2.3"
(179.8 x 224.3 x 58 mm)
8.18" x 10.32" (207.8 x 262 mm)
G308A Depth: 2.9" (73 mm)
9.50" x 12.83" x 2.45"
(241.3 x 325.8 x 62 mm)
13.0"x  16.0" x 2.8"
(330.2 x 406.4 x 71.5 mm)
Protocol Conversion Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Data Logging User-programmable logging rates with time/date stamp and security management; data synchronization, PLC and alarm triggering; CSV file format